NMH Series
Isolated 2W Dual Output DC/DC Converters
KDC_NMH.F02 Page 1 of 6
For full details go to
SELECTION GUIDE
Order Code
Nominal
Input
Voltage
Output
 Voltage
Output
Current
Input
Current at
Rated Load Ef
fic
ie
nc
y
Isolation
Capacitance
MTTF1
Pa
ck
ag
e
St
yl
e
V V mA mA % pF kHrs
NMH0505DC 5 ±5 ±200 500 80 24 1574
DIP
NMH0509DC 5 ±9 ±111 494 81 28 663
NMH0512DC 5 ±12 ±83 488 82 30 338
NMH0515DC 5 ±15 ±67 476 84 33 187
NMH0505SC 5 ±5 ±200 500 80 24 1574
SIP
NMH0509SC 5 ±9 ±111 494 81 28 663
NMH0512SC 5 ±12 ±83 488 82 30 338
NMH0515SC 5 ±15 ±67 476 84 33 187
NMH1205DC 12 ±5 ±200 208 80 35 490
DIP
NMH1209DC 12 ±9 ±111 201 83 55 343
NMH1212DC 12 ±12 ±83 198 84 63 229

C LoadPower
Source
Order Code L (μH)
Inductor Order Codes
C (μF)
SMD Through Hole
NMH0505XC 47 82473C 11R473C 4.7
NMH0509XC 47 82473C 11R473C 2.2
NMH0512XC 150 82154C 11R154C 3.3
NMH0515XC 100 82104C 11R104C 3.3
NMH1205XC 47 82473C 11R473C 4.7
NMH1209XC 47 82473C 11R473C 2.2
NMH1212XC 150 82154C 11R154C 3.3
NMH1215XC 100 82104C 11R104C 3.3